
LAW ENTRANCE EXAMS BATCH
Vijendra Chaudhary

Topic Date Time

GA & CA - 1 Monday, March 6, 2023 10 AM - 12 PM

GA & CA - 2 Tuesday, March 7, 2023 10 AM - 12 PM

GA & CA - 3 Friday, March 10, 2023 10 AM - 12 PM

GA & CA - 4 Sunday, March 12, 2023 2 PM - 4 PM

GA & CA - 5 Monday, March 13, 2023 10 AM - 12 PM

GA & CA - 6 Wednesday, March 15, 2023 10 AM - 12 PM

GA & CA - 7 Friday, March 17, 2023 10 AM - 12 PM

GA & CA - 8 Sunday, March 19, 2023 2 PM - 4 PM

GA & CA - 9 Monday, March 20, 2023 10 AM - 12 PM

GA & CA - 10 Wednesday, March 22, 2023 10 AM - 12 PM

GA & CA - 11 Friday, March 24, 2023 10 AM - 12 PM

GA & CA - 12 Sunday, March 26, 2023 2 PM - 5 PM

GA & CA - 13 Monday, March 27, 2023 10 AM - 12 PM

GA & CA - 14 Wednesday, March 29, 2023 10 AM - 12 PM

GA & CA - 15 Friday, March 31, 2023 10 AM - 12 PM


